



2026:CGHC:13646-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WA No. 470 of 2022State of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Baisakhu Sahu**Division Bench:****Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &****Hon'ble Shri Justice Radhakishan Agrawal**

21/07/2023	Mr. Amrito Das, Additional Advocate General for the appellant-State. As prayed by learned State counsel for the appellant, list this matter two weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
s@if	